Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 8-7 ww w.ct cu.com sales@ ct cu.com
16E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer
FMUX160 / FMUX80
16 or 8x E1/T1 + 4x FE, Managed Fiber Multiplexer
The FMUX160/FMUX80 is 1U 19” rack mountable, PDH fiber optical Multiplexer that transmits up to 16/8 E1/T1 + 4 x
10/100Base-TX Fast Ethernet over a single fiber optic link. The FMUX160/FMUX80 chassis in available in three different
power configurations; single AC, single DC, or AC+DC. The AC supplies operate from 90 ~ 240VAC while DC supplies
operate from 18~60VDC. On the rear of the chassis, the BNC model provides 32/16 unbalanced 75 Ohm coaxial

Specifications & design are subject to change without prior notice. Please visit CTC Union website for more details. 8-8ww w.ct cu.com sales@ ct cu.com
16E1/T1 Managed Multiplexer
Ordering Information
Model Name Description
FMUX160B-AD-2SC002 16x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX160R-AD-2SC002 16x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80B-AD-2SC002 8x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80R-AD-2SC002 8x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with two MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
Model Name Description
FMUX160B-AD-SC002 16x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX160R-AD-SC002 16x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80B-AD-SC002 8x E1 BNC + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
FMUX80R-AD-SC002 8x E1/T1 RJ45 + 4 x 10/100Base-T Ethernet Fiber Multiplexer, with one MM 2km SC fiber, AC+DC Power
Model Name Description
FMUX160-SNMP SNMP Card with 10/100Base-TX Ethernet Port
FMUX80-SNMP SNMP Card with 10/100Base-TX Ethernet Port
FMUX-Phone-2 2 Wires Order Wire with RJ9 to RJ11 cable
FMUX-Phone-4 4 Wires Order Wire
Two Fiber model
One Fiber model